North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33707

Division: 14UB 3rd WEST1

Date: Friday, February 21, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) CCFC Crew

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: pTp2A

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 11 (14U) TUFC Longhorns
01 2 3 45 6

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (14U) CCFC Crew

30
31
45
54
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
81
82
84
85
86

Name
Gustavo Aramburo

Evan Kochanski
Benjamin Mcintosh
Xavier Chiguila

Carter Akers

Melvin Cisneros-Gonzalez
Alexander Hall

Ridley Johnson
William Lawlor
Connor Mungas
Jackson Myers
Benjamin Blakely
Giuseppe Borredon
Adrian Chupin Medina
Spencer Holton

Ethan Villagomez

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (14U) TUFC Longhorns

10

11

12
15
16
17
18
19
02
23
27
28
03
32
04
64
08
09

Name Goals

Fernando Hernandez
Gomez

Gionny Gomez
Gonzalez

Jair Rivera Vicente
Oiram Delgado

Daniel Velasquez Cardoza
Yamil Alonso

Alexis Martinez
Anthony Hernandez
Angel Martinez Lopez
Connor Fichack
Alejandro Betanco
Joshuan Ramirez
Gabiriel Cortes
Alexander Badillo
Rafhael Cortes

Diego Garcia
Alexander Salazar Garcia

Javier Sanchez

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




